1XER1032
For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.industrial.omron.eu
Rope Pull Emergency Stop Switch
XER1032
• Long rope spans up to 200 m makes this switch ide-
al for applications where long rope spans are re-
quired

across rotating machinery, and around hazardous
areas.
Ordering information
Rope Pull Emergency Stop Switch
Accessories
E-Stop Contacts Wiring Entry Model
Included 1 N/C + 1 N/O 3 m pre-wired cable 44506-7600 XER1032-011C3
Item Model
Replacement Lid 44506-7720 SM06-SLXER22
Yellow E-Stop Background label 44506-4791 SM06-YLES
Rope Kit, 5 m, Stainless Steel 44506-2705 RK5
Rope Kit, 10 m, Stainless Steel 44506-2710 RK10
Rope Kit, 20 m, Stainless Steel 44506-2720 RK20
Rope Kit, 50 m, Stainless Steel 44506-2750 RK50
Rope Kit, 80 m, Stainless Steel 44506-2780 RK80
Rope Kit, 100 m, Stainless Steel 44506-2711 RK100
Rope Kit, 126 m, Stainless Steel 44506-2726 RK126
Rope Only, 5 m 44506-3705 R5M
Rope Only, 10 m 44506-3710 R10M
Rope Only, 20 m 44506-3720 R20M
Rope Only, 50 m 44506-3750 R50M
Rope Only, 100 m 44506-3711 R100M
Rope Only, 126 m 44506-3726 R126M
Tensioner Gripper, Stainless Steel 44506-4700 SM06-TG00
Eye Bolt Stainless Steel, 8 per pack 44506-4710 SM06-EB10
Double Loop Clip, Stainless Steel, 4 per pack 44506-4720 SM06-DL20
Thimble Stainless Steel, 4 per pack 44506-4770 SM06-THSS
Turnbuckle, Stainless Steel 44506-4730 SM06-TB30
Spring, Stainless Steel 44506-4750 SM06-SP50
Rope Pulley, Stainless Steel 44506-4780 SM06-RPSS
E-Stop Mechanism 44506-4760 SM06-ES60
Wall
XER1032
100 m
328.1 ft